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U-21 Championship
2019/20 8th round, Match #40

Friday, 21.09.2019, 14:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 12°C. Spectators: 200

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox Nm

Kotovyi Anton
Sakhnevych Andriy
Ryabov Vyacheslav
Chushenko Vladyslav (C)
Migunov Oleksandr
Rozhko Dmytro
Pozdieiev Oleksandr
Shamych Dmytro
Khuchbarov Kamil
Sorokin Stanislav
Akhmedzade Rustam

Substitutes

25
5

77
23
10
18
3

Klimov Heorhii
Koshliak Serhii
Fedorov Oleksii
Shakun Dmytro
Hyda Maksym
Shevchenko Danylo
Alianov Nikita

Coach
Kostenko Andrii

Referee:

Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Berezka Serhii

0:1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

10
13
17
77
95

Bilyk Oleh
Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
Hura lvan

Melnyk Oleksandr
Ustymenko Denys
Ivakhno Maksym
Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Sokolov Oleh
Dubenkov Maksym
Kulish Maksym
Novikov Andrii

Substitutes

24
9

11
19
23
27
90

Stepantsov Bohdan
Dudka Mykyta
Kishchuk Mykyta
Hloba Andrii

Victor Cesar
Khriienko Nazar
Kobeliash Oleksandr

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 8th round, Match #40
Friday, 21.09.2019, 14:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. 12°C. Spectators: 200

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0:1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
27 Khuchbarov Kamil 11
43' 3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
21 Ryabov Vyacheslav \
23 Shakun Dmytro N 46
69 Shamych Dmytro ,
77 Fedorov Oleksii N 46
, 17 Dubenkov Maksym
> ™ 19 Hioba Andrii
26 Migunov Oleksandr 57
63' 21 Bilyk Oleh
20 Pozdieiev Oleksandr \
5 Koshliak Serhii ~ 1¥ 65
65' ) 77 Kulish Maksym
66' 10 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
6 Rozhko Dmytro 67'
99 Sorokin Stanislav ,
18 Shevchenko Danylo i 1
7 Akhmedzade Rustam .
10 Hyda Maksym L 74
, 95 Novikov Andrii
74 N 23 Victor Cesar
, 10 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
78 i 9 Dudka Mykyta
6 Rozhko Dmytro | 80'
, 77 Kulish Maksym
83 N 27 Khriienko Nazar
18 Shevchenko Danylo 85'
90" 8 Ivakhno Maksym
, 7 Ustymenko Denys
90+4 T 11 Kishchuk Mykyta
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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